
 
 

Transition Services Team 
2023-2024 

 

Kristin Pewitt 
Transition Coordinator 

Kristin.Pewitt@cobbk12.org 
 

Amanda Hall 
Community-Based Skills Training Manager 

Amanda.Hall@cobbk12.org 
 

Transition Resource Specialist High Schools Middle Schools 

Kelly Buice 
Kelly.Buice@cobbk12.org 

Hillgrove 
Kell 

Harrison 
McEachern* 

 

Lost Mountain 
Lovinggood 

Mabry 
McCleskey 

Palmer 
Tapp 

 

Teresa Clackum 
Teresa.Clackum@cobbk12.org 

Allatoona 
Kennesaw Mountain* 

North Cobb 

 

Awtrey 
Barber 

Durham 
McClure 

Pine Mountain 
 

Diane Latessa 
Diane.Latessa@cobbk12.org 

 
Lassiter 

Sprayberry 
Walton 

Wheeler 
 

 

Daniell 
Dickerson 
Dodgen 

East Cobb 
Simpson 

 

Allison Burgamy 
Allison.Burgamy@cobbk12.org 

HAVEN @ Skyview 
Osborne* 

Pebblebrook 
Project Life 

 

 

Cooper 
Garrett 

HAVEN @ Skyview 
Betty Gray 

Lindley Middle 
Smitha 

 

 
Terri Woodward 

Terri.Woodward@cobbk12.org 
 

Campbell High 
Cobb Horizon* 

COLA 
Pope 

South Cobb 
 

 

Campbell Middle 
COLA 
Floyd 
Griffin 

Hightower Trail 
Pearson 
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